1WL-_T, TZ
Heat and cold resistant limit and basic switches
WL-_T, TZ
The limit switches WL-_T provide the ruggedness, reli-
ability and the wide actuator range of the WL family and
allow a direct usage in applications with temperatures
from -40°C up to 120°C. For applications with even low-
er or higher temperatures the TZ basic switch provides
reliable operation from -65° up to 400°C for sub-assem-
blies.
• -40°C to 120°C in rugged WL limit switch housing
for direct usage
• -65°C to 400°C in TZ basic housing
for sub-assemblies
Ordering Information
Actuator type
Connection method
Order code
WL_-TCG
(-40° to 40°C)
WL_-THG
(+5 to 120°C)
TZ-1G_
(-65° to 400°C)
Roller lever
(80° overtravel)
Screw terminal
(with PG 13.5 con-
duit)*1
WLCA2-TCG WLCA2-THG -
Roller lever (side mounting
and 90° overtravel) WLCA2-2NTCG WLCA2-2NTHG -
Adjustable roller lever WLCA12-TCG WLCA12-THG -
Adjustable roller lever (side
mounting and 90° overtravel) WLCA12-2NTCG WLCA12-2NTHG -
Top plunger WLD-TCG WLD-THG -
Top roller plunger WLD2-TCG WLD2-THG -
Top ball plunger WLD3-TCG WLD3-THG -
Horizontal plunger WLSD-TCG WLSD-THG -
Horizontal roller plunger WLSD2-TCG WLSD2-THG -
Horizontal ball plunger WLSD3-TCG WLSD3-THG -
C10E-EN-01+WL-_T_TZ+Datasheet.fm  Seite 1  Montag, 8. August 2011  2:32 14
2 Mechanical sensors/Limit switches
Model Number Legend
WL_-TCG and WL_-THG
1. Actuator
CA2: Roller lever
CA2-2N: Roller lever (overtravel 90° and side mounting)
CA12: Adjustable roller lever
CA12-2N: Adjustable roller lever
(overtravel 90° and side mounting)
D: Top plunger
D2: Top roller plunger
D3: Top ball plunger
SD: Horizontal plunger
SD2: Horizontal roller plunger
SD3: Horizontal ball plunger
NJ: Coil spring
NJ-30: Coil spring, multi-wire
NJ-S2: Steel wire
Other actuators are available (contact your OMRON
representative for details and availability)
2. Temperature range
C Cold resistant models down to -40°C
H Heat resistant models up to +120°C
3. Conduit
G PG13.5
Y M20
TZ
1. Actuator
Blank: Pin plunger
V: Hinge lever
V2: Hinge roller lever
(models with short hinge are also available)
Coil spring
Screw terminal
(with PG 13.5 con-
duit)*1
WLNJ-TCG WLNJ-THG -
Coil spring (multi wire) WLNJ-30TCG WLNJ-30THG -
Steel wire WLNJ-S2TCG WLNJ-S2THG -